
Aireborough Armley Fearnville Garforth Holt Park JCCS Gym
John

Smeaton
Middleton Morley Pudsey Rothwell Scott Hall Wetherby

Sat 21 Dec N/P 11:00-14:00 N/P 10:00-12:30 11:00-15:00 N/P 10:00-12:00 10:00-12:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 N/P

Sun 22 Dec N/P 11:00-14:00 N/P 10:00-12:30 10:30-13:00 N/P 10:00-12:00 10:00-12:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 10:00-12:00

Mon 23 Dec N/P 10:00-17:30 N/P 12:00-17:00 12:00-17:30 N/P 10:00-12:00 10:00-15:00 10:00-12:00 10:00-17:00
10:00-12:00

15:00-17:30

09:30-11:30

15:00-17:30
15:00-17:30

Tues 24 Dec CLOSED 10:00-11:30 N/P 10:00-12:00 10:30-13:00 N/P 10:00-12:00 10:00-13:00 10:00-12:00 07:30-13:00 10:00-12:00 09:30-11:30 10:00-12:00

25 & 26 Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Fri 27 Dec N/P 10:00-11:30 CLOSED 10:00-13:00 10:30-13:00 N/P 10:00-12:00 CLOSED 11:00-14:00 07:30-13:00 10:00-12:00 09:30-11:30 N/P

Sat 28 Dec N/P 11:00-14:00 CLOSED 10:00-12:30 11:00-15:00 N/P 10:00-12:00 CLOSED 11:00-14:00 08:30-12:30 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 N/P

Sun 29 Dec N/P 11:00-14:00 CLOSED 10:00-12:30 10:30-13:00 N/P 10:00-12:00 CLOSED 11:00-14:00 08:30-12:30 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 10:00-12:00

Mon 30 Dec N/P 10:00-11:30 CLOSED 10:00-13:00 10:30-13:00 N/P 10:00-12:00 CLOSED 10:00-12:00 07:30-13:00 10:00-12:00 09:30-11:30 10:00-12:00

Tues 31 Dec N/P 10:00-11:30 CLOSED 10:00-12:00 10:30-13:00 N/P 10:00-12:00 CLOSED 10:00-12:00 07:30-13:00 10:00-12:00 09:30-11:30 10:00-12:00

Wed 1 Dec CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED CLOSED

Thurs 2 Dec N/P 10:00-17:30 N/P 12:00-17:30 12:00-17:30 N/P
10:00-12:00

15:00-17:30
15:00-17:30

10.00-12.00

15.00-17.30
10:00-17:00

10:00-12:00

15:00-17:30

09:30-11:30

15:00-17:30
15:00-17:30

Fri 3 Dec N/P 10:00-17:30 N/P 12:00-19:00 12:00-17:30 N/P
10:00-12:00

15:00-17:30
15:00-17:30

10.00-12.00

15.00-19.00
10:00-19:00

10.00-12.00

15.00-19.00

09:30-11:30

15:00-17:30
N/P

Sat 4 Dec N/P 11:00-14:00 N/P 10:00-12:30 11:00-15:00 N/P 11:00-14:00 10:00-12:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 N/P

Sun 5 Dec N/P 11:00-14:00 N/P 10:00-12:30 10:30-13:00 N/P 11:00-14:00 10:00-12:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 11:00-14:00 10:00-12:00

For normal operational hours of our junior gym visit active.leeds.gov.uk and select your preferred centre

JUNIOR GYM HOURS: CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS
N/P = No Provision


